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Wonderful 3 bedroom sidesplit on
desirable Heather Court, close to all
amenities. Updated kitchen with walkout
onto huge, well landscaped back yard.
Main floor family room with walkout,
hardwood floors, tastefully decorated. A
wonderful home. Call Carol McMurray*.
98-522-30

HOT! NEW! $289,900!!

1 wooded acre, 4 bedroom colonial §

with 3 baths, 2 fireplaces, inground §
pool, gazebo and lots more! Call

Brenda Payton* for your personal §

tour! 98-506-31

NEW HOME!! $334,900!!

2100 sq. ft. bungalow on 1.9 acres,
backing onto woods! Near Niagara
Escarpment! Open concept design,
double att. garage, vaulted ceilings, 2x6
construction. Call Brenda Payton*.
98-534-31

OFEH CONCEPT...LAHGE LOT

Attractive detached 3 bedrooms., 2 wr's, neutral
decor, main floor family room w/fp and walkout to
large 2-tier deck w/screened-in eating area
overlooking pool. Many great features...fin.
exercise/recreation room w/large windows above
grade and more! Call me today for more info. Anna

Lostritio®.

THIS FREEHOLD'S PHIEE IS FIIGHTI
4 This 3 bdrm. directly overlooks greenspace
that leads to a parkette. This bright model
features 1400 sq. ft., 2 excl. parking spots,
large eat-in kitchen with walkout and extra
insulation in walls for a sound barrier. Walk to
schools, shopping, Sheridan College & public
transportation. Could you ever want more for
$163,900. Michelle Mont* . 98-520-19

FOH THE MOST
DISCRIMINATING BUYER
Absolutely stunning home.
Professionally
landscaped. Call Pam Reid* for all
the details. Asking $319,000.
98-523-30

decorated &

e AR

CONFEDERATION LOG ON 48

ACRES $498,000

Quality throughout in this custom 3 + bdrm log
home with attention to detail, large pine kitchen
w/walkout to deck, gracious entertaining rooms,
and completely finished lower level. Privately
situated well back from the road with westerly
views, Large outbuilding with 2 box stalls and
fenced pasture. The spring fed pond is a bonus.
Martha Summers”. 98-525-91

FREEHOLD QUAD IN BRAMPTON

'3 bdrm townhome backing onto greenspace

leading to parkette. 1320 sq. fi. plus finished
bsmt. This house is spotless & filled with
extras including extra insulation for noise
barrier. Located close to schools, shopping,
parks, Sheridan College & golf. $159,900.
Michelle Mont*. -

HOT IN GEORGETOWN SOUTH

Exquisite new listing on special street,
upgraded to perfection. 3 super large
bedrooms, 3 baths, 2 fireplaces, prof.
finished basement with rec. room, 4th
bedroom or office, workshop, central air, eat-
in kitchen and much more. $234,900. Iris*
has the info. 98-535-30

HOT! NEW! $174,000
3 bdrm brick home with double detached
garage in Georgetown! lllegal 2 bdrm,
basement apartment. Upgrades, forced
air gas furnace, upgraded broadloom
and lots more. Call Brenda Payton®.

NOT A HAHDYMAN SPECIAL $21D 000

Immaculate, 4 bedroom home, all hardwood floors
on main level and the bedrooms. Fenced yard,
landscaped gardens with planters and nice lights.
Full length deck. Mature trees, finished basement
with floor to ceiling reclaimed brick fireplace.
Insulated, drywalled and painted garaga Call

A L{JT TO LD‘UE

The perfect site for your future. 2100 sq. ft. 2 storey.
Gorgeous eat-in kitchen w/pantry, open to a
fabulous sunny fam. rm. with cathedral ceilings,
skylights and cozy gas fireplace. Luxurious master
and ensuite plus 3 bright airy bedrooms and 4 pc.
bath, main fir. laundry and powder room, central air,
central vac. It's ready and waiting for you. Jessie
Jacobs". 98-528-30

FDHI'(S OF CFIEDIT HOhD
DRAMATIC VIEWS OF ESCARPMENT
Outstanding acre heart of Caledon Hills. Credit River
flowing out front! Towering trees and stream at back.
Spacious 4+ 1 bedroom, 3 bath, bungalow. Total living
space approx. 2600 sq. ft., cathedral ceilings, 3
fireplaces, above grade lower level w/Sth bdrm/den.
Family room has floor to ceiling windows/frpl. Minute to
#10 Hwy. 5 to Belfountain 20 to Miss. Wrap around
deck with many walkouts! Lynn Dre

HOME FOR AN EXECUTIVE $293,500
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